EVENT CALENDAR FOR DOW ANNUAL SPORTS WEEK, 2017

Exact Time Record
S. No. Date Day Event Phase of Event . Event Focal Person Remarks
Venue Duration Keeper
2 2/3/2017 Thursday Football Pool Matches | OJHAGROUND |  9:30 AM S.M Imran
1 OJHA GROUND .
3/3/2017 Friday Football . Squash FINAL DMC 9:30 AM Huzaifa, DDC
2 (G&B) Badminton (G) Pool Matches OJHA Gym Dr. Hasan Afag/M. Arsalan
1
4/3/2017 Saturday Throw Ball (G) Pool Matches OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Dr Masood Ahmed Khan, DCOP
2
3 5/3/2017 SUNDAY
1 Volley Ball (G) Pool Matches OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Mr. Yasir Malik, IMT
6/3/2017 Monday Naat & Qirat FINAL DMC 9:30 AM Dr M. Sarfraz, IPM&R
2 Cricket (B) Pool Matches OJHA GROUND 9:30 AM Mr Amjad, ION
3 Badminton (B) Pool Matches OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Dr. Hasan Afag/M. Arsalan
7/3/2017 Tuesday Debate (Urdu) FINAL bMC 9:30 AM Dr Sagib Minas DIDC
4 Cricket (B) Pool Matches OJHA GROUND 9:30 AM Mr Amjad, ION
5 Volley Ball (B) Pool/Semi-Final OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Mr. Yasir Malik, IMT
8/3/2017 | Wednesday Debate (English) FINAL DMC Dr Sagib Minas DIDC
6 Cricket (G) Pool/Semi-Final OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Mr Amjad, ION
7 Basket Ball (B) Pool/Semi-Final OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Mr Kashif Pirzada, DIMC
Dr Masood Ahmed Khan, DCOP
9/3/2017 Thursday
Bait Bazi FINAL DMC 9:30 AM Dr M. Sarfraz, IPM&R
8 Cricket (G) Pool/Semi-Final OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Mr Amjad, ION
9 10/3/2017 Friday Table Tennis (G&B) Semi-Final OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Dr. Nab'Al Rashid,SPH
10 Dr Sohail, DIDC
1 11/3/2017 | Saturday Basket Ball (G) Pool/Semi-Final OJHA Gym 9:30 AM Mr Kashif Pirzada, DIMC
12
16 | 12/3/2017 SUNDAY
Inauguration Ceremony (13/3/2017
18 Badminton (G&B) Final OJHA Gym 9:00 AM Dr. Hasan Afaq/M. Arsalan
19 Cricket (G&B) Final OJHA GROUND 9:00 AM Mr Amjad, ION
13/3/2017 | Monday Cooking Final DIMC 9:00 AM MS Marria Khan
Track: Tug of War,
20 Target Shooting Final OJHAGROUND |  9:00 AM All Focal Persons
Bodybuilding
21 Volley Ball (G&B) Final OJHA Gym 9:00 AM Mr. Yasir Malik, IMT
Track: 100m (G&B),
14/3/2017 | Tuesday Javelin Throw (G&B)
OJHAGROUND |  9:00 AM
22 Shotpot (G&) All Focal Persons
Long Jump (G&B)
23 Basket Ball (B&G) Final OIHA Gym 9:00 AM Mr Kashif Pirzada, DIMC
15/3/2017 | Wednesda! :
24 y | Track: 200m (B), 400m OJHA GROUND 9:00 AM All Focal Persons
(B). 3Leg, 1Leg,
9:00 AM
25 Throw Ball () oA Sm Dr Masood Ahmed Khan, DCOP
26 Net Ball (G) OJHA Gym 9:00 AM
16/3/2017 | Thursday (;';;')‘: Ee'z Rsce Final
, Hurdle Race
OJHAGROUND |  9:00 AM
27 (G&B) Tandem Walking, All Focal Persons
Discus Throw (G&B)
28 . Table Tennis (G&B . OJHA Gym 9:00 AM Dr. Nabil Rashid,SPH
17/3/2017 |  Friday (c&8) Final ' ‘:‘] 'AI ashid,
29 Track Events OJHA GROUND 9:00 AM Dr Sohail, DIDC
Track: Sac Race (G&B),
30 |18/3/2017 Saturday Potato Race (G&B), Final OJHA GROUND 9:00 AM All Focal Persons
Slow Cycling,




